OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

SOUTH WESTERN DIVISION NO.2
D.D.A., VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI-70.

Dated: 19.9.2008

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

Certified that M/s. Rewat Singh Chauhan, B-6/381. Nand Nagri, Delhi-110093 has executed the
following works under the jurisdiction of this office. Performance of the works is given as under:-

Name of work
Sub Head

Agreement No.
Estimated Cost

Tendered Amount
Gross Work Done

Stipulated date of start -
Stipulated dt.of compl. :
Actual dt. of completion :

EOT Case
Quality of work

Upgradation of Urban villages inr'S.W. Zone.

D/o Roads, parking & pepair to boundary wall of parks
in village Masood Pur. -~

55/EE/SWD-2/DDA/2007-08

Rs.6,12,802/
Rs.6,34,824/-
Rs.7,47,705/-

4.3.2008
3.5.200
3.5.2008”

'l
Not applicab}e
Satisfactorl
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